Thursday, April 11, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
14-06380

#1

15-06874
#2

16-00317
#3

Christopher Lee Marsman and Megan Cristiana
Marsman

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Christopher Lee Marsman (Debtor)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Megan Cristiana Marsman (Debtor)

Michelle Leigh Salas

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Michelle Leigh Salas (Debtor)

Rosa V. Jimenez

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jody Jernigan, Atty for Rosa V. Jimenez (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

16-00788
#4

16-01956
#5

16-04128
#6

Sharon E. Holmes

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Martin M. Holmes, Atty for Sharon E. Holmes (Debtor)

Lysandra L. French

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

James M 1Keller, Atty for Lysandra L. French (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Lysandra L. French (Debtor)
Nicholas Scott Laue, Atty for Lysandra L. French (Debtor)

Mandy Turner

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David W. Garrett, Atty for Mandy Turner (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
16-06098
#7

17-04399
#8

17-05641
#9

Kelly L. Hoekstra

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Kelly L. Hoekstra (Debtor)

Odessa Osborne

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Travis Thomas Russell, Atty for Odessa Osborne (Debtor)

Senad Huremovic and Fatima Huremovic

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Fatima Huremovic (Debtor)
James R. Oppenhuizen, Atty for Senad Huremovic (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-00931
#10

18-02496
#11

18-02496
#12

Steven Richard Minogue

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Steven Richard Minogue (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Steven Richard Minogue (Debtor)

Jessica Marie Tinsley

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Jessica Marie Tinsley (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Jessica Marie Tinsley (Debtor)

Jessica Marie Tinsley

Hearing

Re: Kalsee Credit Union's

Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: 2015 Dodge Journey

(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013) - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Jessica Marie Tinsley (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Jessica Marie Tinsley (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-02632
#13

18-03952
#14

18-04202
#15

Sonia E. Petree

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Sonia E. Petree (Debtor)

Jessica Jo Flowers

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Karen Merrill Tjapkes, Atty for Jessica Jo Flowers (Debtor)

Larry Doyle Perry and Amanda Suarez Perry

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Amanda Suarez Perry (Debtor)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Larry Doyle Perry (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Amanda Suarez Perry (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Larry Doyle Perry (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-04341
#16

18-04999
#17

14-01871
#18

Christopher J. Hartke

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael Murray Malinowski, Atty for Christopher J. Hartke (Debtor)

Pamela Kay Patton

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John A. Potter, Atty for Pamela Kay Patton (Debtor)

Pamela J. Anderson

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

A. Todd Almassian, Atty for Pamela J. Anderson (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

James M 1Keller, Atty for Pamela J. Anderson (Debtor)
James M. Keller Jr., Atty for Pamela J. Anderson (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

14-03903
#19

14-06427
#20

15-05521
#21

Tami Y. McKellar

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Tami Y. McKellar (Debtor)

Roger Allen Bowerman

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Roger Allen Bowerman (Debtor)

Eugene Allen Peterson and Debbie Marie Peterson

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
John W. Raven, Atty for Debbie Marie Peterson (Debtor)
John W. Raven, Atty for Eugene Allen Peterson (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

16-01857
#22

16-02277
#23

16-02977
#24

Valerie Ann Pizana

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Valerie Ann Pizana (Debtor)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Valerie Ann Pizana (Debtor)

Amanda Jean Olson

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Amanda Jean Olson (Debtor)

Nathan Shane Sandstedt and Jennifer Kay Sandstedt

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Jennifer Kay Sandstedt (Debtor)
Martin L. Rogalski, Atty for Nathan Shane Sandstedt (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

17-01992
#25

17-02486
#26

17-04834
#27

Diane S. Barnhart

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jody Jernigan, Atty for Diane S. Barnhart (Debtor)

Edward Arthur Rasch

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for Edward Arthur Rasch (Debtor)

Daniel D. Schmidt and Mala L. Shelper-Schmidt

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Daniel D. Schmidt (Debtor)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Mala L. Shelper-Schmidt (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-03790
#28

18-03790
#29

18-03994
#30

Federico Jose Rodriguez and Jennifer Lynn Creswell

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Federico Jose Rodriguez (Debtor)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Jennifer Lynn Creswell (Debtor)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Federico Jose Rodriguez (Debtor)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Jennifer Lynn Creswell (Debtor)

Federico Jose Rodriguez and Jennifer Lynn Creswell

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Federico Jose Rodriguez (Debtor)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Jennifer Lynn Creswell (Debtor)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Federico Jose Rodriguez (Debtor)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Jennifer Lynn Creswell (Debtor)

Chad Michael Hilliker

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Angie J. Bailey-Hobbs, Atty for Chad Michael Hilliker (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Chad Michael Hilliker (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Chad Michael Hilliker (Debtor)
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Thursday, April 11, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-03994
#31

18-04195
#32

18-04195
#33

Chad Michael Hilliker

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Angie J. Bailey-Hobbs, Atty for Chad Michael Hilliker (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

David C. Andersen, Atty for Chad Michael Hilliker (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Chad Michael Hilliker (Debtor)

Hal E Nicholes and Christine M Nicholes

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Christine M Nicholes (Debtor)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Hal E Nicholes (Debtor)

Hal E Nicholes and Christine M Nicholes

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Christine M Nicholes (Debtor)
Robert A. Stariha, Atty for Hal E Nicholes (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
18-04407
#34

18-04407
#35

18-04440
#36

Michael B. Posati

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Michael B. Posati (Debtor)

Michael B. Posati

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Michael B. Posati (Debtor)

Dorthia Lee Bracy

Chapter 13 Trustee's
Motion to Dismiss - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Dorthia Lee Bracy (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Dorthia Lee Bracy (Debtor)
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Thursday, April 11, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-04440
#37

19-00148
#38

18-05304
#39

Dorthia Lee Bracy

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Dorthia Lee Bracy (Debtor)
Jeremy Shephard, Atty for Dorthia Lee Bracy (Debtor)

Michael Ray Curry

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
David C. Andersen, Atty for Michael Ray Curry (Debtor)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, Atty for Michael Ray Curry (Debtor)

Chad A Kidder and Tina N Kidder

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Nicholas A. Reyna, Atty for Chad A Kidder (Debtor)
Nicholas A. Reyna, Atty for Tina N Kidder (Debtor)
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Thursday, April 11, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-00085
#40

19-00159
#41

19-00207
#42

Juliana Kay Hope

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Juliana Kay Hope (Debtor)

Elizabeth S. Claflin

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jody Jernigan, Atty for Elizabeth S. Claflin (Debtor)

Travis J. Kurz

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Travis J. Kurz (Debtor)
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Thursday, April 11, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-00220
#43

19-00221
#44

19-00299
#45

Norman Michael Menner and Kathy Lenora Menner

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for Kathy Lenora Menner (Debtor)
Roger G. Cotner, Atty for Norman Michael Menner (Debtor)

Pamela Jeanette Walczak

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Eliot A. Sasson, Atty for Pamela Jeanette Walczak (Debtor)

Robert M. Rutherford and Christina M. Rutherford

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Christina M. Rutherford (Debtor)
Michael M. Malinowski, Atty for Robert M. Rutherford (Debtor)
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Thursday, April 11, 2019

THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
19-00305
#46

19-00372
#47

19-00466
#48

Dustin L. Williams and Chelsie B. Williams

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Chelsie B. Williams (Debtor)
Ryan French Beach, Atty for Dustin L. Williams (Debtor)

Jack Willard Poll

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Travis Thomas Russell, Atty for Jack Willard Poll (Debtor)

Joyce Lea Hudson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Martin M. Holmes, Atty for Joyce Lea Hudson (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

19-00494
#49

18-04691
#50

18-04881
#51

Andrew Rocheleau and Stephanie Rocheleau

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Andrew Rocheleau (Debtor)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Stephanie Rocheleau (Debtor)

William Benjamin Friend, Jr. and Karen Louise Friend

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Ad]j.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Karen Louise Friend (Debtor)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for William Benjamin Friend Jr. (Debtor)

Gary R. Smithson and Amy L. Smithson

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Amy L. Smithson (Debtor)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Gary R. Smithson (Debtor)

Page: 17



THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
Thursday, April 11, 2019 HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM
18-05092 Jonathan Ramos-Toledo

#52 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Ralph M. Reisinger, Atty for Jonathan Ramos-Toledo (Debtor)

18-05283 Joyce S. Kash

#53 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Greg J. Ekdahl, Atty for Joyce S. Kash (Debtor)

18-05286 Sunshine Roseanne Baillargeon-Smith

#54 Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Sunshine Roseanne Baillargeon-Smith (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

09:00 AM

18-05326
#55

19-00052
#56

Dennis Alexander Downing and Mindy Jean Downing

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Kimberly S. Young, Atty for Dennis Alexander Downing (Debtor)
Kimberly S. Young, Atty for Mindy Jean Downing (Debtor)

Stacy Rae Wolbert

Confirmation Hearing
Chapter 13 Plan - Ad]j.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Steven Mark Bylenga, Atty for Stacy Rae Wolbert (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM

14-04682
#1

16-05637
#2

18-02478
#3

Dawn Evelyn Aurner

Hearing

Re: Lakeview Loan Servicing LLC's

Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: 27 Dale St., NE, Grand Rapids, MI 49505
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013) - Adj.

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)

Brian Groen, attorney for Lakeview Loan Servicing LLC

David C. Andersen, attorney for Dawn Evelyn Aurner (Debtor)
Rebecca L. Johnson-Ellis, attorney for Dawn Evelyn Aurner (Debtor)

Nika Joy Zannini and David Lee Zannini

Debtors' First Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for David Lee Zannini (Debtor)
Jeffrey D. Mapes, Atty for Nika Joy Zannini (Debtor)

Jonathan L. Jackson, Sr.

Hearing

Re: Nationstar Mortgage LLC d/b/a Mr. Cooper's
Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: 814 College Ave., NE, Grand Rapids, Ml 49503
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013) - Adj.

April A. Hulst, Atty for Jonathan L. Jackson Sr. (Debtor)
Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
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COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM
18-04457
#4

18-05319
#5

19-00144
#6

Curtis Todd Buckley

Debtor's First Post-Confirmation Amendment
to Chapter 13 Plan

Brett N. Rodgers (Trustee)
Michael Patrick Hanrahan, Atty for Curtis Todd Buckley (Debtor)

Ken Morris

Show Cause
Re: Why the Debtor did not Comply with this Court’s
Order Directing the Debtor to Appear for Examination

Ken Morris (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)

Daniel Warren Gay, Sr.
Debtor's Motion to Withdraw Bankruptcy Case

Daniel Warren Gay Sr. (Debtor)
Marcia R. Meoli (Trustee)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING
CALENDAR

COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM

19-01052
#7

17-04590
#8

18-04997
#9

William L. Ingalls and Patricia A. Ingalls

Hearing

Re:Service 1 Federal Credit Union's
Motion for Relief from Stay

Re:2013 Ford F150 Super Duty PickUp
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013)

Janet S. Thomas, Atty for Patricia A. Ingalls (Debtor)
Janet S. Thomas, Atty for William L. Ingalls (Debtor)
Jeff A. Moyer (Trustee)

Russell Lawrence Kowalski and Shelly Anne Kowalski

Hearing

Re: CitiMortgage, Inc., c/o Cenlar, FSB's
Motion for Relief from Stay

Re: 960 Nielwood Drive, Muskegon, M|l 49445
(Pursuant to Local B.R. 9013) - Adj.

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Russell Lawrence Kowalski (Debtor)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Shelly Anne Kowalski (Debtor)

Dustin Marcus-Daniel-T Slocum

Debtor's Motion to Enforce Automatic Stay and for
Creditors Misconduct

Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
Vincent Edward Carlson, Atty for Dustin Marcus-Daniel-T Slocum (Debtor)
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THE HONORABLE JOHN T. GREGG, PRESIDING

CALENDAR
COURT REPORTER: Digital - LJ
Thursday, April 11, 2019 HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom

10:00 AM
18-04004 Jesus Garcia, Jr.

#10 Order to Appear and Show Cause
for Failure to Pay Filing Fee:$335

Amy M. Szilagyi, Atty for Jesus Garcia Jr. (Debtor)
Lisa E. Gocha (Trustee)
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Thursday, April 11, 2019 HEARING ROOM: Judge Gregg Courtroom
11:00 AM
19-80012 Amanda Archambault, in her own right and as
general guardian of Alexis Archambault

V.
Eric J Archambault

Lead Case: 18-02952-jtg Eric J Archambault
#1 Pretrial Conference

Scott H. Hogan, Atty for Amanda Archambault, in her own right and as general guardian of Alexis Archambault (Plaintiff)
Timothy F. Johnson, Atty for Eric J Archambault (Defendant)
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